Tuesday, March 28,2017 Page 3

C LAS SIFIED S * 1-800-962-2819 » FAX 278-2680 EASTERN OREGON MARKETPLACE

r‘elative childcare

Setting up your teen to babysit pace?

Pick up your free copy Like Eastern Oregon Parent on Facebook
of Eastern Oregon Parent Magazine Read current and past issues online at
across Umadtilla County! www.eoparent.com
y, y,

ing Advertising Oppor

business and would like to advertise in a
| sections contact a sales representative

April:

Little Darlings - Wednesday, April 12 in the East Oregonian & Hermiston Herald
Spring Home & Garden - Saturday, April 15 in the EO
- Wednesday, April 12 in the Hermiston Herald
Homegrown - Wednesday, April 26 in the EO & Hermiston Herald
Hermiston Horse Sale Extravaganza Catalog - Wednesday, April 19 in the EO & Hermiston Herald

May:
Graduation 2017 - Saturday, May 27 in the EO
- Wednesday, May 31 in the Hermiston Herald

June:

Pendleton Visitors Guide & Chamber Directory - Saturday, June 24 in the East Oregonian

July:
Farm-City Pro Rodeo - Wednesday, July 2 in the East Oregonian & Hermiston Herald
Fall Sports - Wednesday, July 30 in the East Oregonian & Hermiston Herald

Fast OreconiaN - Hérald




